
BIODATA  LIST 
                                                           

Date :  RANK :    1-ST CL. ELECTRICAL ENGINEER                                                      

Last name :   MYKYTENKO Name :  SERGIY  

Birth`s Date :      13.02.1962 Birth`s Plase :   UKRAINE, ODESSA National    UKRAINIAN 
Height  170 Weght  81 Eyes  Brown Other 
Address  15 apt.26 Generala Petrova str. Odessa, Ukraine        e-mail:  sermik2007@gmail.com 
 Phone                 mob.  +380678106409 (WhatsApp/Telegram)                    skype: sermik2007 
Intern.P`port:           FB886877       Issued:    23.10.15      Vald:  23.10.25              
Seaman`s book:           AB 604001     Issued:    27.02.2017  Valid: 19.11.2026         By Odessa Harbour Master 
Next of kin and relationship:       Wife : Mykytenko Olena              mob. +380938090313 
Next of kin`s address:               74 apt.21 Wiliamsa str. Odessa, Ukraine               

 
     SERTIFICATES NUMBER ISS. DATE      PLACE OF ISSUE
   Certificate  of  competency 
1-ST CL. ELECTROENGINEER 

11120/2015/07 18.03.2015  MASTER  OF  SEAPORT 
OF  NIKOLAEV 

   Endorsement  of  competency 
1-ST CL. ELECTROENGINEER 

11120/2015/07 24.01.2020 MASTER  OF  SEAPORT 
OF ODESSA 

 Basic safety training A-VI/1 25.04.2024 ODESSA 
Survival crafts & rescue boats A-VI/2 25.04.2024 ODESSA 
  Advanced Fire Fighting A-VI/3 25.04.2024 ODESSA 
  Medical First Aid A-VI/4 25.04.2024 ODESSA 
Security-related training & instruction A-VI/6 25.04.2024 ODESSA 
    

PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE 
VESSEL`S   

NAME 
VESSL`S 

TYPE/M.E. 
FLAG DWT BHP OWNER`S  NAME 

 
RANK FRO

M 
TO TO- 

TAL 
SEA HARMONY BULKER 

HYUNDAI B&W 
GREEK 79253 13548 MEGA SHIPPING 

LIMITED 
ELECTR 
ENG. 

06 
2024 

01 
2025 

7 
 

SEA HARMONY BULKER 
HYUNDAI B&W 

GREEK 79253 13548 MEGA SHIPPING 
LIMITED 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

07 
2023 

02 
2024 

7.5 
 

MINERAL 
DESTELBERGEN 

BULKER         
MAN B&W 

MARSHALL 
ISLANDS 

175000 21609 ANGLO-
EASTERN 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

11 
2022 

03 
2023 

4 

MINERAL 
DESTELBERGEN 

BULKER        
MAN B&W 

MARSHALL 
ISLANDS 

175000 21609 ANGLO-
EASTERN 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

05 
2022 

9 
2022 

4.5 

ALAMEDA BULKER    
MAN B&W 

MALTA 172000 19000 TMS DRY LTD ELECTR 
ENG. 

06 
2021 

10 
2021 

4 

JASMINE A BULKER    
MAN B&W 

MARSHALL 
ISLANDS 

71000 14030 EMPIRE 
BULKERS LTD 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

06 
2020 

11 
2020 

5 

CAPE ELISE BULKER     
MAN B&W 

MARSHALL 
ISLANDS 

174124 19480 EMPIRE 
BULKERS LTD 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

06 
2019 

11 
2019 

5.5 

INFINITY BULKER    
B&W 

GREEK 65230 13100 AEGEAN BULK 
Co.,INC 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

08 
2018 

02 
2019 

6 

INFINITY BULKER   
B&W 

GREEK 65230 13100 AEGEAN BULK 
Co.,INC 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

06 
2017 

02 
2018 

8.5 

INFINITY BULKER   
B&W 

GREEK 65230 13100 AEGEAN BULK 
Co.,INC 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

08 
2016 

12 
2016 

4 

AGONISTIS BULKER 
MAN B&W 

GREEK 54130 12204 AEGEAN BULK 
Co.,INC 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

12 
2015 

05 
2016 

4.5 

ARKAS BULKER 
MAN B&W 

LIBERIA 58470 12020 AEGEAN BULK 
Co.,INC 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

06 
2015 

10 
2015 

4 

ARKAS BULKER 
MAN B&W 

LIBERIA 58470 12020 AEGEAN BULK 
Co.,INC 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

08 
2014 

02 
2015 

5.5 

ANANGEL            
OMONIA 

BULKER 
B&W 

GREEK 73519 12510 ANANGEL 
 MARITIME         

ELECTR 
ENG. 

11 
2013 

03 
2014 

4 

ANANGEL          
ETERNITY 

BULKER 
B&W 

GREEK 168000 19480 ANANGEL          
MARITIME 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

01 
2013 

06 
2013 

5 



ANANGEL            
DYNASTY             

BULKER 
B&W 

GREEK 168000 19480 ANANGEL          
MARITIME 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

03 
2012 

07 
2012 

4,5 

CAPE  SUN BULKER 
B&W 

CYPRUS 172000 19000         SEASCOPE            
SHIPPING 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

7 
2011 

12 
2011 

5 

SUCCESSOR BULKER 
SULZER 

CYPRUS 184000 19400 SEASCOPE            
SHIPPING 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

4 
2010 

11 
2010 

7.5 

CAPE  VENI BULKER 
SULZER 

CYPRUS 184000 19400 SEASCOPE            
SHIPPING 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

3 
2009 

9 
2009 

6 

SEABOARD  
SUN 

RO-RO 
MANN 

LIBERIA 7567 6598 SEABOARD 
SHIP 
MANAGEMENT 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

8 
2008 

12 
2008 

4,5 

CAPE  VENI BULKER 
SULZER 

CYPRUS 184000 19400 SEASCOPE            
SHIPPING 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

7 
2007 

3 
2008 

8 
 

CAPE  ISLAND BULKER 
B&W 

CYPRUS 172000 19000 SEASCOPE            
SHIPPING 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

7 
2006 

3 
2007 

9 
 

CAPE  SUN BULKER 
B&W 

CYPRUS 172000 19000 SEASCOPE            
SHIPPING 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

8 
2005 

3 
2006 

7.5 
 

CAPE  SUN BULKER 
B&W 

CYPRUS 172000 19000 SEASCOPE            
SHIPPING 

ELECTR 
ENG. 

3 
2004 

2 
2005 

11 
 

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 


